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Contractors Offering Deer Management Planning Advice and Support 
 
 
Dr Helen Armstrong 
Broomhill Ecology 
4 Broomhill Road 
Penicuik      EH26 9ED 
Tel:  01968 670914 
E:  helen.armstrong@broomhillecology.co.uk 
 
David G Campbell 
Land Consultancy Services Ltd 
Culcairn Farmhouse 
Station Road 
Evanton 
Ross-shire      IV16 9YW 
Tel:  01349 831036 
E:  david@landconsultancyservices.co.uk 
 
Victor Clements 
Native Woodland Advice 
Mamie's Cottage 
Taybridge Terrace 
Aberfeldy 
Perthshire      PH15 2BS 
Tel:  01887 829361 
E: victor@nativewoods.co.uk 
 
Angus Davidson 
Angus Davidson Ltd 
Rural Consultancy 
4 Viewfield Road 
Inverness      IV2 3XN 
Tel:  01463 716970   
E:  angus.davidson@hotmail.co.uk 
 
Charlotte Gilfillan 
Bell Ingram 
Manor Street 
Forfar 
Angus      DD8 1EX 
Tel:  01307 462516 
E: Charlotte.Gilfillan@bellingram.co.uk 
 
Colin McClean 
Deer Consultancy Services 
Woodside 
Edzell 
Brechin 
Angus      DD9 7TX 
Tel:  07736 722180 
E:  info@deerconsultancyservices.co.uk 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Jos Milner 
Wildlife Ecologist 
Balhallach 
Girnoc 
Ballater      AB35 5SR 
Tel:  01339 753854 
E:  jos.milner@gmail.com 
  
Brendan O'Hanrahan 
Blàr Mhòr 
390 Elphin 
By Lairg 
Sutherland      IV27 4HH 
T: 01854 666207 
E:  brendan.ohanrahan@email.de 
 
Prof. Rory Putman 
Woodend 
Banavie 
Fort William 
Inverness-shire      PH33 7PB 
Tel:  01397 772774 
E: putman.rory@gmail.com 
 
Robbie Rowantree 
Practical Land Management Ltd 
175 Clynelish Muir 
Brora 
Sutherland      KW9 6NG 
Tel:  01408 621345 
E:  robbierowantree@btinternet.com 
 
Linzi Seivwright 
Califer Moss 
Forres 
Moray      IV36 2RN 
Tel:  07547 676509 
E:  linzi@caorann.com 
 
Ian Thomas 
DCP 
Culloch School House 
Blairinroar 
Comrie 
Perthshire      PH6 2JG 
Tel:  01764 670001 
E: ian@landmanager.eu 
 


